
Name: Bank:

Jarrod Rowland Bank of the Plains

Doug Gaston Central Bank of the Midwest

Diltz Lindamood Citizens State Bank

Amy Foster Citizens State Bank

Carie Collins Citizens State Bank 

Megan Williamson Johnson State Bank

Jeremy Doggett Legacy Bank

Bryan Coons INTRUST Bank

Jeff Brase The Eastern Colorado Bank

Reba K Matthias GNBank N.A.

Jason Collins GN Bank

Damen Scheele United Bank & Trust

Galen H Pelton Grant County Bank

Josh Sullivan Grant County Bank

Ed Dewey GNBank, NA

Garett Schreiber Denison State Bank

Brian Shulda State Exchange Bank

Chris Floyd Dream First Bank

Damon New First State Bank & Trust

George von Leonrod First National Bank of Dighton

Jim Gaither American Bank

Kayla Burr Bank of Lewis

Miles Mentzer Landmark National Bankl

Matt Lindamood Citizens State Bank

James W Murray Citizens State Bank

Corey Dlabal Wilson State Bank

Casey D. Blume with Kaw Valley State Bank



County:

Rice

Douglas

Greenwood

Osage

Coffey 

Stanton

Pratt

Butler

Wallace

Brown 

Woodson

Riley County

Grant

Grant

Ford

Jackson

Jewell

Stanton, Hamilton, Grant, Morton, Finney, Stevens, Harper & Reno

Leavenworth 

Lane

Cherokee 

Edwards

Allen

Chase

Stevens

Ellsworth

Pottawatomie



Email: Phone Number:

jarrod.rowland@bankoftheplains.com 620-278-2244

douglas.gaston@centralbank.net 7858651013

diltz@bankcsb.biz 620 437 3500

afoster@bankcsb.biz 785-828-9750

cariecollins@bankcsb.biz 620-364-8871

mwilliamson@johnsonstatebank.com 620 492-6200

jeremy.doggett@legacy.bank 620-672-6421

bryan.coons@intrustbank.com 316-321-8914

jbrase@yourfriendlybank.com 785-852-2000

REBAM@GN-BANK.COM 785-742-7120

jasonc@gn-bank.com (620)312-1216

djscheele@ubankonline.com 785.537.4500

Galen.pelton@gcbks.bank 620-356-8129

josh.sullivan@gcbks.bank 620-356-8165

edd@gn-bank.com 620-826-3221

gschreiber@dsbks.com 7853613131

bshulda@stateexchange.net 785-378-3222

chris.floyd@dreamfirst.bank 6209520310

damonn@firststateks.com 913-845-2500

g.vonleonrod@fnbdighton.com 6203975324

jgaither@americanbankbaxter.com 6204292265

kburr@bankofhays.com 620-324-5794

mmentzer@banklandmark.com 620-768-2326

mlindamood@bankcsb.biz 6202736389

james@csbks.com 620-544-4331

coreyd@wilsonstatebank.net 785-658-3441

cblume@kvsb.com 785-456-2021



Your Bank's Physical Address

124 N Broadway Ave, Sterling, KS  67579

300 W. 9th St., Lawrence, Ks. 66044

320 W Madison Ave, Madison, KS  66860

1400 Topeka Ave, Lyndon, KS 66451

407 N. Arrowhead Drive, New Strawn, KS 66839

106 N. Main Street, Johnson, KS 67855

223 S. Main St., Pratt, KS 67124

100 S. Main St.; El Dorado, KS 67042

133 N. Main St, Sharon Springs, KS  67758

805 S 1ST ST HIAWATHA KS 66434-0437

101 S. State St, Yates Center, KS 66783

221 N 4th St Manhattan, KS 66502

201 S. Main St, Box 381, Ulysses Ks 67880

201 S Main St, Ulysses, KS  67880

110 N Main St, Bucklin, KS, US

421 New York Ave Holton KS 66436

107 S Commercial, Mankato, KS  66956

509 N. Main, Johnson KS, and many others :)

400 Bury Street; Tonganoxie, Ks 66086

105 East Long

810 E Maple Columbus, KS 66725

217 S Main, Lewis, KS 67552

1206 East Street, Iola KS 66749

235 Broadway, Cottonwood Falls, KS  66845

601 S Main St, Hugoton, KS 67951

422 26th St, Wilson, Ks 67490

1015 Kaw Valley Park Circle, Wamego KS 66547



Your Bank's Mailing Address (if different than physical address)

P.O. Box 288, Sterling, KS  67579

PO Box 429, Lawrence, Ks. 66044

P.O. Box 306, Madison, KS  66860

PO Box 430, Lyndon, KS 66451

same as physical

PO Box 130, Johnson, KS 67855

223 S. Main St., Pratt, KS 67124

Same

PO Box 129, Sharon Springs, KS  67758

PO BOX 437 HIAWATHA KS 66434

PO Box 328 Yates Center, KS 66783

221 N 4th St Manhattan, KS 66502

N/A

PO Box 389, Ulysses, KS  67880

PO Box 128

421 New York Ave Holton KS 66436

PO Box 284, Mankato, KS  66956

PO Box 719 JOhnson, KS 67855

P.O. Box 219; Tonganoxie, KS 66086

PO Box #727

810 E Maple Columbus, KS 66725

PO BOX 157

1206 East Street, Iola KS 66749

PO Box 310 Cottonwood Falls, KS  66845

PO Box 728, Hugoton, KS 67951

PO Box 129, Wilson, Ks 67490

PO BOX 245


